SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER

PUMP MANUFACTURE /TYPE
PUMP PRES.

PUMP FLOW (L/MIN.)
ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM
TANK DIMENSION (CM) L
TANK DIMENSION (CM) W
TANK DIMENSION (CM) H

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS185

Available

HS185

2 x Voith PH 4-25 101
250

38,55

2x MEZ VF 180M04
18,5

440

60

1755

110

52

60






